
SCHEDULE - TORONTO 6ERS
fall 2024 / Downsview - SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Sep. 19, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sat, Aug 24, 24 1 TORONTO 6ERS 6 BLACKSTONES 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Aug 25, 24 4 HARDSHAFTS 1 TORONTO 6ERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 08, 24 1 MIGHTY DUCKS 2 TORONTO 6ERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Sep 14, 24 2 TORONTO 6ERS 6 TORONTO RED BULLS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Sep 14, 24 2 TORONTO 6ERS 6 TORONTO RED BULLS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 15, 24 4 GREENBIRDS 2 TORONTO 6ERS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 15, 24 4 GREENBIRDS 2 TORONTO 6ERS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 22, 24 - FAUNA - TORONTO 6ERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 22, 24 - FAUNA - TORONTO 6ERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 29, 24 - TORONTO 6ERS - BRAMPTON SHARKS 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 29, 24 - TORONTO 6ERS - BRAMPTON SHARKS 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 06, 24 - BLACKSTONES - TORONTO 6ERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 20, 24 - TORONTO 6ERS - HARDSHAFTS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 27, 24 - TORONTO 6ERS - MIGHTY DUCKS 11:00 am Downsview - The Hangar


